
UA First and Middle Name UA Last Name UA Email address Department Name College Position Type
Lois Polashenski lpolashenski@arizona.edu Environmental Science-Res CALES Student
Neti Gupta netig@arizona.edu CAPLA CAPLA Staff
Mona Hymel hymel@law.arizona.edu Law College of Law Faculty
Shelby Baker shelbybaker@arizona.edu College of Nursing - Gilbert College of Nursing Faculty
Kim Barnes kjf@arizona.edu College of Public Health- Phx College of Public Health Staff
Lourdes Vidrio lvidrio@arizona.edu College of Education Education Faculty
Colin Waite cwaite@arizona.edu Cooper Center Education Staff
Darlene Higuera mhiguera@arizona.edu College of Education Education Staff
Azmi Azam azmiazam@arizona.edu College of Education Education Student
Elham Chelabi ilhamchelabi@arizona.edu College of Education Education Student
Desire Tossoukpe desiretossoukpe1@arizona.edu College of Education Education Student
Lindsay Sparks Figueroa lsparks@arizona.edu McGuire Ctr - Entrepreneurship Eller Staff
Taylor Rebecca Ryan taylorryan1230@arizona.edu Eller College of Management Eller Student
Ami Rebecca Jones amijones@arizona.edu Aerospace & Mechanical Engr Engineering Staff
Aaron P Tevik atevik@arizona.edu Biosystems Engineering-Res Engineering Staff
Kimberly Becker Mast kmast@arizona.edu School of Art Fine Arts Staff
Daniela M Tascarella danielat1@arizona.edu Sch Theatre Film & Television Fine Arts Staff
Renee Reynolds reynold1@arizona.edu Applied Humanities Humanities Faculty
Christine (Barbara) Hoekenga bchoekenga@arizona.edu Humanities Administration Humanities Staff
Davo Acevedo Cardona davoacevedo@arizona.edu Spanish and Portuguese Humanities Student
Anna Cristina Rivera Ortega acriverao@arizona.edu Spanish and Portuguese Humanities Student
Katharine West khwest@arizona.edu Spanish and Portuguese Humanities Student
Marisol Marquez marisolmp@arizona.edu College of Humanities Humanities Student
Max Bracamonte maxbracamonte@arizona.edu Information Science Information Science Staff
Francisco Lucio flucio@arizona.edu Office of Health Advancement Medicine Phoenix Faculty
Deborah Benoit dbenoit@arizona.edu COM Phx Translational Neurosci Medicine Phoenix Staff
Nina J Halvax njhalvax@arizona.edu Family and Community Medicine Medicine Tucson Staff
Bersabe Lopez bersabe.lopez@deptofmed.arizona.edu Medicine Medicine Tucson Staff
Karin Blasko kblasko@arizona.edu College of Nursing Nursing Faculty
Layla Salazar laylasalazar@arizona.edu College of Nursing Nursing Staff
Libby Frino elizabethfrino@arizona.edu College of Nursing Nursing Staff
Dongkyun Kang dkkang@arizona.edu Optical Sciences Optical Sciences Faculty
Jacqueline Johnson jacquelinej98@arizona.edu Optical Sciences Optical Sciences Staff
Lindsey Aragon lc256@arizona.edu Pharmacology and Toxicology Pharmacy Staff
Annisa Westcott annisa@arizona.edu Pharmacy Administration Pharmacy Staff
Abbi Matzdorff abigailmatzdorff@arizona.edu College of Pharmacy Pharmacy Staff
Becki Ahrendt beckia@arizona.edu College of Pharmacy Pharmacy Staff
Danitza Garcia danitzag1@arizona.edu College of Pharmacy Pharmacy Staff



Rebecca Urias rebeccaurias@arizona.edu College of Pharmacy Pharmacy Staff
Danielle Pilar McNair danielleb@arizona.edu AZCOPH Stdt Svcs & Acad Affrs Public Health Staff
Katie Lupo katielupo@arizona.edu College of Public Health Public Health Staff
Richard B Levine rbl4@arizona.edu Neuroscience Science Faculty
Nell Maltman nmaltman@arizona.edu Speech Language & Hearing Sci Science Faculty
Milla Titova titovam@arizona.edu Psychology Science Faculty
Rachel Green rachelfgreen@arizona.edu Science Administration Science Staff
Martin Marquez martinmarquez@arizona.edu Computer Science Science Staff
Kim Marie Sasser ksasser@arizona.edu Speech Language & Hearing Sci Science Staff
Kii (Kiana) Bibeau kbibeau@arizona.edu College of Science Science Student
Clay Jordyn Levine claymore@arizona.edu College of Science Science Student
Alex R Braithwaite abraith@arizona.edu School of Govt & Public Policy Social & Behavioral Sciences Faculty
Christine Acosta chrissch@arizona.edu Social & Behavioral Sci Admin Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Arlette Gladys Cordery arlette8@arizona.edu Social & Behavioral Sci Admin Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Marissa Diaz marissadiaz23@arizona.edu Communication Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Jackie French jlfrench@arizona.edu History Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Amy Ciaccio Lucero amyc@arizona.edu SW Institute for Rsch on Women Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Samantha Wingate srwingate@arizona.edu School of Anthropology Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Dennis Tamblyn dtamblyn@arizona.edu Philosophy Social & Behavioral Sciences Staff
Vicki (Victoria) Lynn Buckholz vbuckholz@arizona.edu College of SBS- Care Health & Society Social & Behavioral Sciences Student
Kofi Kusi Owusu-Ansah kowusuan@arizona.edu School of Govt & Public Policy Social & Behavioral Sciences Student
Rajendra Senchurey rsenchurey@arizona.edu School of Govt & Public Policy Social & Behavioral Sciences Student
Angela R Bhalla arlintner@arizona.edu UA Foundation UAF Staff
Christy Martin christymartin@arizona.edu Vet Med Administration Veterinary Medicine Faculty
Nichole M Guard nichole1@arizona.edu Vet Med Administration Veterinary Medicine Staff
Matthew Aarron Rash mrash@arizona.edu Vet Med Administration Veterinary Medicine Staff
Natasha George natashageorge@arizona.edu College of Veterinary Medicine Veterinary Medicine Student
Mary Rigdon mrigdon@arizona.edu Ctr for Philosophy of Freedom Faculty
Jenna Rickus rickus@arizona.edu Office of the Provost Faculty
Jenna Childers jennacmoore@arizona.edu Office of the Registrar Faculty
Erin Galyen egalyen@arizona.edu UCATT Faculty
Kristen Winet kwinet@arizona.edu UCATT Faculty
Yadhira L Acevedo yadhia@arizona.edu Campus Store Staff
Maria Barraza mariabarraza@arizona.edu Disability Resource Center Staff
Alexandria Brown abrown9@arizona.edu Associated Students (ASUA) Staff
Dominique Valencia Calza calzad@arizona.edu Stu Cultural Eng Hub Staff
Elena Chabolla ecstauff@arizona.edu Interdis Graduate Prog Admin Staff
Chelsea O Ewer chelseao@arizona.edu Arizona Student Unions Staff
Corina Jo Flynn cjromeroflynn@arizona.edu Admissions & New Student Enrol Staff



David Gay davidgay@arizona.edu Infrastructure Services Staff
Amy Hamman Hader amyh3@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Catherine Tenney Hanson chanson3@arizona.edu Marketing & Brand Management Staff
Lauren A Humphrey laurenahumphrey@arizona.edu International Admissions Staff
Laura E John laurawester@arizona.edu Fraternity & Sorority Programs Staff
Anne Jordan annejordan@arizona.edu Business Affairs Office Staff
Kelly A King kingkelly@arizona.edu Tech Launch Arizona Staff
Kristen Barrett Klotz kbklotz@arizona.edu Office of Institutional Equity Staff
Stella Yew Le syl@arizona.edu UITS Admin Staff
Jim Lee jamesmlee2@arizona.edu Internal Audit Staff
Jason Linaman jlinaman@arizona.edu Office of the General Counsel Staff
Lyly Mai lylym@arizona.edu Internal Audit Staff
Kristina M Blank Makansi kbmakansi@arizona.edu RII Research Communications Staff
Dan C Mayhew dcmayhew@arizona.edu Campus IT Services Staff
Allyson L McAdams allysonmcadams@arizona.edu Provost Business Office Staff
Jennifer R Mewes jmewes@arizona.edu CATS Academics Staff
Cynthia Miranda cynthiamiranda@arizona.edu Dean of Students Office Staff
Talia C Myrick tmyrick@arizona.edu Associated Students (ASUA) Staff
Bridgette Riebe bnobbe@arizona.edu Associated Students (ASUA) Staff
Nicole S Roldan nroldan@arizona.edu Government&Community Relations Staff
Heather Savage hsavage@arizona.edu Office of the Registrar Staff
Cassie Caitlin Schickling cassies@arizona.edu International Student Services Staff
Joe Schwarz joeschwarz@arizona.edu A Center Staff
Alexis I Soqui agonzalez101450@arizona.edu Housing & Residential Life Staff
Nicole Stoermer nicolestoermer@arizona.edu Human Resources Staff
Mieka Van Schoick mvanschoick@arizona.edu Disability Resource Center Staff
Kristen Vann akvann@arizona.edu Southern AZ Experiment Station Staff
Thresa Vaughn thresavaughn@arizona.edu Human Resources Staff
Bridget E Wade Radcliff bewrad@arizona.edu Udall Center Staff
Marie E Willard mott@arizona.edu International Student Services Staff
Nina Wittmer noscier@arizona.edu Campus Recreation Staff
Vanessa Regina Woosley vwoosley@arizona.edu Ctr for Philosophy of Freedom Staff
Jenna Hatcher jhatcher@arizona.edu Campus Community Connections Staff
(Md) Iqbal Hossain hossain@arizona.edu UAIR Staff
Ilse Hamilton rojasi@arizona.edu Office of Sustainability Staff
Alexis Barr alexisbarr@arizona.edu Think Tank Staff
Tammy White tdwhite@arizona.edu BIO5 Institute Staff
Tiffany Kiramidjian tiffanyk@arizona.edu Center for Philosophy of Freedom Staff
Denise Carrillo dyg@arizona.edu Human Resources Staff



Nick Hilton hilton@arizona.edu Government&Community Relations Staff
Maya Patterson mayapatterson@arizona.edu Campus Brand Engagement Staff
Kendall Sternberg kendallsternberg@arizona.edu Communications Staff
Denise Riley deniseriley@arizona.edu Flandrau Science Center & Planetarium Staff
Julianna Jennings jjennings1@arizona.edu Cancer Center Division Staff
Jessica Salata jessicadelfs@arizona.edu Arizona Online Staff
Kate Osterholt kosterholt@arizona.edu Office of Faculty Affairs Staff
Holly Egurrola hollyygraff@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Valentin Mancha vrmancha37@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Nadia Hamrouni hamrouni@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Adam Davi adavi@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Veronica Rodriguez vrodrigu@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Nicholas Bechard nbechard@arizona.edu UCATT Staff
Sammy Millan sammymillan@arizona.edu Cancer Center Division Staff
Cathy Grogan cgrogan@arizona.edu Human Resources Staff
Antonio Jordan Bianchi bianchia1@arizona.edu Campus Store Student
Misty M Blue mmblue@arizona.edu AHS BioCommunications Student
Emily Catherine Haber emilyhaber@arizona.edu Enrollment Management Student
John Michael Helton heltonj@arizona.edu Campus Recreation Student
Genesis G. Romero ggromero@arizona.edu Stdnt Succ & Retention Innov Student
Carly Rosenberg carlyrose04@arizona.edu Campus Recreation Student
Sharon Laverne Saffold-Harris ssaffold@arizona.edu Institute for LGBT Studies Student
Kennedy Jennings kjennings@arizona.edu Associated Students (ASUA) Student
Celeste Lizarraga celestelizarraga@arizona.edu AFROTC Student


